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January 30, 2014 
 
 
Mr. Frank Sherman, President and CEO 
TMS West Coast, Incorporated 
Gray Line Seattle | Gray Line Tacoma 
4500 West Marginal Way SW 
Seattle, WA 98106 
 
 
RE: NOTIFICATION OF CHARGES: Gray Line Seattle | Gray Line Tacoma 
 
 
Dear Mr. Sherman, 
 
The purpose of this letter is to provide TMS West Coast, Inc., notice as required pursuant to Section 
3.12(c) of the Bylaws of Gray Line Corporation, Inc. that the Licenses for Gray Line Seattle, operated by 
TMS West Coast, Inc. and Gray Line Tacoma, operated by TMS West Coast, Inc., are subject to 
termination for violation of Section 3.11 (b) of the Gray Line Corporation Bylaws:  
 

Sec. 3.11 (b)  
Default in the payment of Royalties, fees, assessments and/or expenses exceeding $1,000 USD 
(excluding finance charges) due to the Corporation for a period of sixty (60) days beyond the 
invoice date ("Invoice Date"). (The Invoice Date shall be the date printed on the invoice.) 

 
Please reference the attached Statement for a detail of amounts and aging for all outstanding invoices. 
Also included are copies of the License Agreements for Gray Line Seattle and Gray Line Tacoma. 
 
Pursuant to Section 3.12(d) of the Bylaws, you have thirty (30) days from the date of receipt of this notice 
to cure the default, or to notify Gray Line Worldwide in writing of your position with respect to the 
charges detailed herein. Upon the expiration of the thirty (30) day response period, if the amounts due and 
owing are not brought current, the Board of Directors shall promptly proceed to consider and act upon the 
charges made and information presented to the Board. The Board of Directors has the sole authority to 
terminate an owner for nonpayment. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Brad Weber 
President and CEO 
 
BW/mot 
 
Enclosures. 
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Gray Line Worldwide
Aged Receivables
As of Jan 30, 2014

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs: 1527; 2) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer ID
Customer

Invoic Date P.O. No 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due Age

1527
Gray Line Seattle/Tac

41160 2/1/13 Monthly Billing 23.87 23.87 363
41292 3/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 335
41459 4/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 304
41575 5/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 274
41718 6/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 243
41850 7/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 213
41994 8/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 182
42173 9/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 151
42468 10/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 121
42600 11/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.42 3,190.42 90
42926 12/1/13 Monthly Billing 3,190.38 3,190.38 60
43195 1/1/14 Monthly Billing 3,223.51 3,223.51 29

1527
Gray Line Seattle/T

3,223.51 3,190.38 3,190.42 25,547.23 35,151.54

Report Total 3,223.51 3,190.38 3,190.42 25,547.23 35,151.54
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Gray Line Worldwide

Customer Ledgers
For the Period From Aug 1, 2012 to Jan 31, 2014

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs: 1527. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer ID
Customer

Date Trans No Type Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance Purch Order #

1527
Gray Line Seattle/

8/1/12 Balance Fw 3,140.00
8/1/12 40207 * SJ 3,140.00 6,280.00 Monthly Billing
8/7/12 1825 CRJ 3,140.00 3,140.00 Payment
9/1/12 40356 * SJ 3,140.00 6,280.00 Monthly Billing
9/10/12 1986 CRJ 3,140.00 3,140.00 Payment
9/17/12 2062 CRJ 3,140.00 0.00 Payment
9/21/12 40505 * SJ 39.56 39.56 Orbitz Admin Fees
10/1/12 40547 * SJ 3,140.00 3,179.56 Monthly Billing
10/24/1 40664 * SJ 19.38 3,198.94 Orbitz Admin Fees
11/1/12 40697 * SJ 3,140.00 6,338.94 Monthly Billing
11/13/1 2440 CRJ 3,179.56 3,159.38 Payment
11/30/1 40954 * SJ 23.87 3,183.25 Orbitz Admin Fees
12/1/12 40847 * SJ 3,140.00 6,323.25 Monthly Billing
1/1/13 41041 * SJ 3,189.08 9,512.33 Monthly Billing
1/3/13 2637 CRJ 3,140.00 6,372.33 Payment
1/11/13 2565 CRJ 3,159.38 3,212.95 Payment
1/23/13 2722 CRJ 3,189.08 23.87 Payment
2/1/13 41160 SJ 3,191.76 3,215.63 Monthly Billing
2/12/13 2809 CRJ 3,191.76 23.87 Payment
3/1/13 41292 SJ 3,190.42 3,214.29 Monthly Billing
4/1/13 41459 SJ 3,190.42 6,404.71 Monthly Billing
5/1/13 41575 SJ 3,190.42 9,595.13 Monthly Billing
6/1/13 41718 SJ 3,190.42 12,785.55 Monthly Billing
7/1/13 41850 SJ 3,190.42 15,975.97 Monthly Billing
8/1/13 41994 SJ 3,190.42 19,166.39 Monthly Billing
9/1/13 42173 SJ 3,190.42 22,356.81 Monthly Billing
10/1/13 42468 SJ 3,190.42 25,547.23 Monthly Billing
11/1/13 42600 SJ 3,190.42 28,737.65 Monthly Billing
12/1/13 42926 SJ 3,190.38 31,928.03 Monthly Billing
1/1/14 43195 SJ 3,223.51 35,151.54 Monthly Billing

Report Total 57,291.32 25,279.78 35,151.54














































